
 

 

 

 

 
AACO/AAYSA  2025 SPRING SOCCER 

 Important Dates 
 
 

Day Date Event 

Saturday February 1 Team/League Registration Opens 

Tuesday March 4  Team/League Registration Closes 

Thursday March 6 Team Placement Meeting (commissioners) 
 
Monday March 10 Schedule production begins 

Tuesday March 18 U8-U18 Spring Season Schedule released  
 
Wednesday March 26 Coaches should have completed pledges and 
uploaded rosters into the Team Sports Portal 
 
Week 1 – Game 1 
Friday March 28 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday March 29 Games (as needed) 
Sunday March 30 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
Week 2 – Game 2 
Friday April 4 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday April 5 Games (as needed) 
Sunday April 6 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
Week 3 – Game 3 
Friday April 11 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday April 12 Games (as needed) or make-up games from week #1 or #2 
Sunday April 13 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
Potential reseeding of teams takes place after week 3 of gameplay.  Organizations 
HAVE TO understand that game sites/times WOULD NOT be adjusted if teams are 
reseeded. 
 
NO GAMES Week of April 14 to 20 



 

 

 
 
 
 
Week 4 – Game 4 
Friday April 25 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday April 26 Odd division Games 
Sunday April 27 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
 
Week 5 – Game 5 
Friday May 2 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday May 3 Odd division Games 
Sunday May 4 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
Week 6 – Game 6 
Friday May 9 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday May 10 Odd division Games or make-up games from week #4 
Sunday May 11 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
Week 7 – Game 7 
Friday May 16 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday May 17 Odd division Games or make-up games from week #5  
Sunday May 18 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
NO GAMES Memorial Day weekend May 23-25 
 
Week 8 – Game 8 
Friday May 30 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday May 31 Odd division Games or make-up games from week #6  
Sunday June 1 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
 
Week 9 – Rainouts/makeups as needed 
Friday June 6 make-up games from week #7  
Saturday June 7 make-up games from week #7  
Sunday June 8 make-up games from week #7  
 
 
 
Games rained out May 30 to June 1 WILL NOT be made up. 
  


